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W: www.egpa.org.uk 

EAB Attendance and Interest Information 

Meeting Dates 

Meeting Name 

  

Date & Time 

    

EAB 

  

Tuesday 11th October 5pm 

  

Finance and Resources 

  

Tuesday 22nd November 5pm 

Standards and Improvement 

  

Wednesday 7th December 4pm 

    

EAB 

  

Tuesday 17th January 5pm 

Standards and Improvement 

  

Thursday 2nd March 4pm 

Finance and Resources 

  

Tuesday 14th March 5pm 

    

Standards and Improvement 

  

Thursday 27th April 5pm 

EAB 

  

Tuesday 9th May 5pm 

Standards and Improvement 

  

Thursday 8th June 5pm 

  

Finance and Resources 

  

Tuesday 20th June 5pm 

 


